
Bellucci, Daniele

19-Jan-2022

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  FIA_027  2

 2  CME_732  STRIP LED PPT 161020 L300  2

 3  321015_027  LOWER CHIMNEY H450  1

 4  321015_028  UPPER CHIMNEY H450  1

 5  D39_012  POWER SUPPLY FIXING PP V0  1

 6  321015_020  CASING 70x48 WITH CONTROL  1

 7  321015_021  CASING 70x48  1

 8  321015_022  UPPER CLOSURE 70x48  1

 9  321015_023  FILTER SUPPORT 70x48  1

 10  321015_024  MOTOR SUPPORT 70x48  1

 11  321015_025  LOWER CHIMNEY SUPPORT  1

 12  321015_026  UPPER CHIMNEY SUPPORT  1

 13  321015_740  GENERAL ASSEMBLY 70x48  1

 14  321015_741  MAIN BODY 70x48  1

 15  321015_743  EXPLODED DRAWING 70x48  1

 16  321015_744  LOWER CHIMNEY ASSEMBLED H450  1

 17  321015_746  ASSEMBLY MOTOR SUPPORT 70X48 D39  1

 18  CME_061  5

 19  CME_107_  STS CONNECTOR  1

 20  CME_238  EMC FILTER  1

 21  CME_ALIMENT_LEDVELO_TCI_DIMMER LED POWER SUPPLIER (DIMMER)  1

 22  CME_BLOCCHETTO_4_VIE_79  1

 23  CME_BLOCCHETTO_7VIE  1

 24  CME_COND_11  CME_COND_11  1

 25  CME_CONNETTORE_F9_  1

 26  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  1

 27  CME_POWER_SUPPLY_D39  POWER_SUPPLY  1

 28  CMM_007  HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT M4 ZN  8

 29  CMM_091  CAPTIVATED NUT M6  4

 30  CMM_123  SELF FASTENING PIN M4X12  4

 31  D05_023  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 32  D05_023_ASM  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  1

 33  D09_006  MOTOR SHOCK ABSORBER 8/40 90  4

 34  D10_010  NO RETURN VALVE  2

 35  D12_009  FIXING IMPELLER NUT D8 E15  1

 36  D23_004  IMPELLER  1

 37  D23_005  PLIER IMPELLER D8  1

 38  D23_701  IMPELLER  1

 39  D39_001  BLOWER M8 RH PP V2  1

 40  D39_002  BLOWER LF PP V2  1

 41  D39_003  COVER CABLE PP V2  1

 42  D39_004  EARTH PLATE  1

 43  D39_006  STS COVER PP V2  1

 44  D39_006_0  STS COVER  1

 45  D39_011  CHA SUPPORT PP V2  1

 46  K20_007  CONTROL BOARD BOX PP V2  1

 47  K20_008  CONTROL BOARD COVER PP V2  1

 48  K20_008_COVER  FLAT COVER  1

 49  K36_001  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 50  K36_002  CONTROL BOX  1

 51  K36_003  BUTTON LIGHT INDEX  4

 52  K36_004  CONTROL COVER  1

 53  K36_005  CONTROL BRACKET 7.1 X 14.6 PA V0 LG  1

 54  K36_006  LIGHT INDEX  4

 55  K36_007  BUTTON  1

 56  K36_008  FLAT COVER  1

 57  K36_013  INTERNAL BUTTON  1

 58  K36_015  COVER LIGHT FILTER 4.6 X 7.1  1

 59  K36_017  COVER IR RECEIVER 7.1  X 7.1  1

 60  K36_701  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 61  K36_703  ASSEMBLED CONTROL  1

 62  K56_700_G  CONTROL BOARD CHAMELEON GENERIC  1

 63  M11_703  MOTOR 8/55 X 80 4V  1

 64  RVT_008  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD  3 X 5.5  18

 65  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  13

 66  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  4

 67  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  5

 68  SCR_006  SCREW 4.2 X 12 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  8

 69  SCR_008  SCREW M4 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD 9.5 PZ2 SELF TAPPING  4

 70  SCR_031  SCREW M6X15 TE STF IMG T20 C21B C8.8 ZNB  4

 100  K36_700  GENERAL ASSEMBLY  1

 300  D39_704_02  MOTOR GROUP STS TOP ATHENA DOWN  1

 450  K20_710  CONTROL GROUP CHAMELEON  1

Created by Bellucci, Daniele

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING 70x48

Rif.  

Modif.by Bellucci, Daniele

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

321015_743
Rev

01

*

*

*

*

 100 

 3 

 2 

 300 

 450 

 4 

 1 

 5 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3



